 117
destaco.com
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice.
For more information or to place an order: 847.459.5200 | 800-645-5207 or camco@destaco.com
Roller Gear Index Drives
RGD/RDS Series Roller Gear Index Drives
Features:
The CAMCO Roller Gear Index Drives

• Single or Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
• Left Hand Cam
• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
40RGD/40RGS Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion
B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2 270 ms 150 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)2H12-270
3 270 ms 187 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)3H12-270
4
270 ms 214 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)4H12-270
180 ms 225 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)4H12-180
6
270 ms 193 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)6H12-270
90 ms 216 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)6H12-90
8
270 ms 216 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)8H12-270
90 ms 249 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)8H12-90
12
270 ms 124 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)12H9-270
90 ms 139 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)12H9-90
16
270 ms 254 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)16H12-270 II
120 ms 312 0.4 0.4 40RG(D/S)16H12-120 II
24
180 ms 173 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)24H9-180 II
120 ms 326 0.3 0.4 40RG(D/S)24H12-120 III
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 121
122
destaco.com

• Universal Mounting Capability
50RGD/50RGS Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion
B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2 270 msc.50 621 1.4 1.6 50RG(D/S)2H18-270
3
270 ms 287 1.3 1.5 50RG(D/S)3H14-270
180 ms 300 1.3 1.5 50RG(D/S)3H14-180
4
270 ms 326 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)4H14-270
180 ms 351 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)4H14-180
6
270 ms 606 1.4 1.6 50RG(D/S)6H18-270
90 ms 734 1.4 1.6 50RG(D/S)6H18-90
8
270 ms 336 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)8H14-270
90 ms 403 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)8H14-90
12
270 ms 275 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)12H12-270
90 ms 329 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)12H12-90
16 180 ms 447 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)16H14-180 II
24
180 ms 374 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)24H12-180 II
120 ms 409 1.4 1.5 50RG(D/S)24H12-120 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 123
124

• 1/3 hp DC Motor with Varipak DC Motor Control
(up to 30 cpm)
• Single or Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
• Left Hand Cam
• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
70RGD/70RGS Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion
B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2
270 ms 585 7 8 70RG(D/S)2H20-270
180 ms 562 7 8 70RG(D/S)2H18-180
3
270 ms 720 7 8 70RG(D/S)3H20-270
180 ms 753 7 8 70RG(D/S)3H20-180
4
270 ms 821 9 10 70RG(D/S)4H20-270
120 msc.33 1107 10 10 70RG(D/S)4H18-120
6
270 ms 1406 9 10 70RG(D/S)6H24-270
90 msc.33 2110 9 10 70RG(D/S)6H24-90
8
270 ms 853 9 10 70RG(D/S)8H20-270
90 ms 1063 9 10 70RG(D/S)8H20-90
12
270 ms 470 10 10 70RG(D/S)12H14-270
90 ms 584 10 10 70RG(D/S)12H14-90
24 180 ms 635 10 10 70RG(D/S)24H14-180 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 125
126
destaco.com

• 1/3 hp DC Motor with Varipak DC Motor Control
(up to 30 cpm)
• Single or Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
• Left Hand Cam
• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
80RGD/80RGS Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion
B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2
330 ms 1144 16 17 80RG(D/S)2H24-330
270 msc.33 1388 16 17 80RG(D/S)2H24-270
3
270 ms 1422 16 17 80RG(D/S)3H24-270
180 ms 1513 16 17 80RG(D/S)3H24-180
4
270 ms 1663 21 21 80RG(D/S)4H24-270
180 msc.33 2377 21 21 80RG(D/S)4H24-180
6
270 ms 1524 18 19 80RG(D/S)6H28-270
90 msc.50 2323 18 19 80RG(D/S)6H28-90
8
270 ms 1733 21 21 80RG(D/S)8H24-270
90 msc.33 2937 21 21 80RG(D/S)8H24-90
12
270 ms 1011 20 20 80RG(D/S)12H18-270
90 msc.60 1725 20 20 80RG(D/S)12H18-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 127
128
destaco.com

at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2
300 msc.33 5271 51 56 110RG(D/S)2H40-300
270 msc.50 6126 51 56 110RG(D/S)2H40-270
3
270 ms 5609 51 56 110RG(D/S)3H40-270
180 msc.50 7829 51 56 110RG(D/S)3H40-180
4
270 ms 3282 48 55 110RG(D/S)4H32-270
180 msc.33 4147 48 55 110RG(D/S)4H32-180
6
270 ms 7378 52 70 110RG(D/S)6H48-270
120 msc.33 8127 51 56 110RG(D/S)6H40-120
8
270 ms 3440 48 55 110RG(D/S)8H32-270
120 ms 4149 48 55 110RG(D/S)8H32-120
12
270 ms 2815 47 55 110RG(D/S)12H28-270
120 ms 3367 45 51 110RG(D/S)12H24-120
16
270 ms 1610 45 53 110RG(D/S)16H20-270
120 ms 1992 45 53 110RG(D/S)16H20-120
24
270 ms 3650 45 51 110RG(D/S)24H24-270 II
180 ms 4134 45 51 110RG(D/S)24H24-180 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 129
130
destaco.com

• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
• Left Hand Cam
• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
350RGD/350RGS Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion
B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
1 330 msc.50 1774 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)1H24-330
2
270 ms 1244 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)2H24-270
180 msc.67 2047 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)2H24-180
3
270 ms 1530 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)3H24-270
180 ms 1601 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)3H24-180
4
300 ms 1701 8.1 10.1 350RG(D/S)4H24-300
180 ms 2001 8.1 10.1 350RG(D/S)4H24-180
6
270 ms 1615 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)6H24-270
90 ms 2063 7.7 9.7 350RG(D/S)6H24-90
8
270 ms 1840 8.1 10.1 350RG(D/S)8H24-270
90 ms 2716 8.1 10.1 350RG(D/S)8H24-90
12
270 ms 1132 7.9 9.9 350RG(D/S)12H20-270
90 ms 1476 7.9 9.9 350RG(D/S)12H20-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 131
132
destaco.com

B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
1 330 msc.60 6767 62 45 500RG(D/S)1H40-330
2 270 ms 4400 62 45 500RG(D/S)2H40-270
3
270 ms 5265 62 45 500RG(D/S)3H40-270
180 ms 5706 62 45 500RG(D/S)3H40-180
4
270 ms 6121 66 48 500RG(D/S)4H40-270
120 msc.20 3892 60 42 500RG(D/S)4H32-120
6
270 ms 5464 62 45 500RG(D/S)6H40-270
90 ms 6909 62 45 500RG(D/S)6H40-90
8
270 ms 6151 66 48 500RG(D/S)8H40-270
90 ms 8219 66 48 500RG(D/S)8H40-90
12
270 ms 2616 58 40 500RG(D/S)12H28-270
90 ms 3449 58 40 500RG(D/S)12H28-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 133
134
destaco.com

B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
RGD Internal
Inertia (lb-in2)
RGS Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model
2 300 ms 6516 256 137 600RG(D/S)2H48-300
3
270 ms 7955 256 137 600RG(D/S)3H48-270
180 ms 8769 256 137 600RG(D/S)3H48-180
4
270 ms 6749 249 131 600RG(D/S)4H40-270
180 ms 7477 249 131 600RG(D/S)4H40-180
6
270 ms 8286 256 137 600RG(D/S)6H48-270
90 ms 10715 256 137 600RG(D/S)6H48-90
8
270 ms 6928 244 126 600RG(D/S)8H40-270
90 ms 8936 244 126 600RG(D/S)8H40-90
12
270 ms 4091 244 126 600RG(D/S)12H32-270
90 ms 5444 244 126 600RG(D/S)12H32-90
16
270 ms 9553 249 131 600RG(D/S)16H40-270 II
90 ms 12224 249 131 600RG(D/S)16H40-90 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
8. RGS_RGD Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:59 AM  Page 135
136
destaco.com